JUNIOR BOYS

Tim leong
Backwell
Matthew Fisher
Sidcot

Jonathon Evans
St.Gregs
leighton Tuodolo
Castle

INTER BOYS

Fred North
Backwell
Henry Cox
Broadoak

JUNIOR GIRLS

Tia jackson
Downend
Hannah Bolt
fairflands
Natasha Statham

8 counties

HUR

14.14 pb
493
13.8 pb
518
14.73 pb
440
16.99
263 pb
TEAM

19.35
302

15.49 pb
640

12.68 pb
601

13.04 pb
564

17.14 pb

2016 SOUTH WEST SCHOOLS COMBINED EVENTS

AVON,CORNWALL,DORSET,DEVON,GLOUCS,WILTS,SOM Channel islands

SHOT

8.33 pb
386
9.25 pb
441

11.46 pb 1st ov

574

8.48 pb

395
3rd

7.78
353
8.88
419

NO TEAM

8.11 pb
406
7.64 pb
376
7.95

1.55 pb
426
1.49 pb
381
1.37
297
1.37 pb
297

1.55 pb
426
1.58 pb
449

1.48 pb
599
1.15
266
1.21 pb

U

5.57 pb
496
4.65 pb
317
4.41
274
5.48
a77

5.59 pb
500
5.63 pb
508

5.3
643
4.23
362
3.7

800/1500

2.27.2 pb
356
2.14.9
524
22622  pb
369
22567  pb
376

4.57.56 pb
574

5.04.64 pb
533

2.46.74  pb
498
3.16.78
225
3.12.13

JAV

pb 2nd ov

28.5 pb  23.64 pb

279

36 pb 21.33 pb

385

DIS

341

297

200/400

55.72 pb
570

56.34
546

TOTAL

8th
2157
7th
2181
11th
1954
15th
1808

12th
3345

8th
3777

5th
2747

21st
1793

23rd



Gordano
Jess Frazer

INTER GIRLS

Ella Adams
Hayesfield

SENIOR GIRLS
Sarah Long
Hayesfield

Laura Statham

Gordano

JB Pentathlon
IB Octathlon

JG Pentathlon
IG Heptathlon
SG Heptathlon

251
14.88
406

14.92
480

20.24
283

23.67
70

396
pb 7.08
340

pb 8.22 pb

414

NO TEAM

4.81

196

6.75
319

321
1.39
502

6th 6011

1.32
429

1.26
369

1.29

399
NO TEAM

242
DNS

4.34
388

261
DNS

2.39.45  pb
579

4.62 pb 2.4239  pb

459

4.31
381

546

3.04.01
329

AVON SCHOOLS COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONS 2016

MATTHEW FISHER

HENRY COX

TIA JACKSON
ELLA ADAMS
SARAH LONG

SIDCOT
BROADOAK
DOWNEND
HAYESFIELD
HAYESFIELD

2181
3777
2747
3199
2722

46 personal bests from 13 athletes

dgt/sbj

24.8 pb
378

12.9
159

14.3 pb
184

dgt/sbj 2015

1471

29.31 pb 17th

531 3199

26.43 pb 9th
760 2772

28.85  1ith
565 2247



